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Internship Details 2021-22 
Company Name Name of Student Status Study 

year 
Avodha Edutech Pvt Ltd Tejas arun Shetye Completed TE 
emertxe information technologies Diksha Gurudatt Tadke Completed TE 

emertxe information technologies Twinkle Ransingh Completed TE 

emertxe information technologies Digambar Tupurwadi Completed TE 

Avodha Edutech Pvt Ltd Omkar Shindade Completed TE 

Avodha Edutech Pvt Ltd Aditya Yashwant Gaikwad Completed TE 

Ybi Shweta Tiwari Completed TE 

Avodha Edutech Pvt Ltd Janhavi jadhao Completed TE 

Avodha Edutech Pvt Ltd Malwadkar Deepak 
Dattatray 

Completed TE 

Avodha Edutech Pvt Ltd Harshada Bhagwat Completed TE 

Avodha Edutech Pvt Ltd Rohit Santosh Pahilwan Completed TE 

 National engineering Olympiad  Sweta More Completed TE 

emertxe information technologies Neeraj Raje Completed TE 

Avodha Edutech Pvt Ltd Vivek Tayade Completed TE 

Ybi foundation Shubhada jambhulkar Completed TE 

Cognifront Sonali Madhavrao Malishe Completed TE 

Avodha Edutech Pvt Ltd Snehal Sajjan kadam Completed TE 

Avodha Edutech Pvt Ltd Prajakta Bharat Navatake Completed TE 

Avodha Edutech Pvt Ltd Kanchan Rajesh Nanekar Completed TE 

Avodha Edutech Pvt Ltd Yogesh Prabhakar kodlinge Completed TE 

Avodha Edutech Pvt Ltd Yashraj Nitin Sawant Completed TE 

Avodha Edutech Pvt Ltd Uttam Choudhary Completed TE 

Avodha Edutech Pvt Ltd Gavande laxmi bhaskar Completed TE 

Avodha Edutech Pvt Ltd Rushikesh Madhav Ghuge Completed TE 

Avodha Edutech Pvt Ltd Yash bhavnath Completed TE 

Avodha Edutech Pvt Ltd Prajakta Bukane Completed TE 

Avodha Edutech Pvt Ltd Nikhil Somnath Gorade Completed TE 

Avodha Edutech Pvt Ltd Bandal Mansee Ganesh Completed TE 

Aashman foundation Manisha raju pathe Completed TE 

Aashman foundation Machale Rushikesh Pandit Completed TE 

Aashman foundation Dhaygude Akanksha Sanjay Completed TE 

Aashman foundation Shruti Sunil Shelke Completed TE 
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Aashman foundation Shinde kanifnath 
machindranath 

Completed TE 

Avodha Edutech Pvt Ltd Wadikar Om Ganesh Completed TE 

NANDHA INFOTECH Md Tahir Ali Completed TE 

Aashman foundation Sanjivani Gavali Completed TE 

Aashman foundation Ayush Satpathi Completed TE 

Aashman foundation Hardik Chhagan Mane Completed TE 

Aashman foundation Rohit Babasaheb Devkar Completed TE 

Aashman foundation Bhavesh Devendrakumar 
Vandole 

Completed TE 

Aashman foundation Kirti Gopal kamdi Completed TE 

Aashman foundation Purvanjani Mali Completed TE 

Aashman foundation Asha pramod shinde Completed TE 

Aashman foundation Sneha Lagaskar Completed TE 

Aashman foundation Aishwarya Jitendra 
Deshmane 

Completed TE 

Aashman foundation Harshraj Ramkumar Completed TE 

Aashman foundation Rohit Kaldate Completed TE 

Aashman foundation Himani Prashant Supe Completed TE 

Aashman foundation Rutuja mahesh kawade Completed TE 

Aashman foundation Shreeram Deepakrao Patil Completed TE 

Aashman foundation Dnyaneshwar Raosaheb Ade Completed TE 

Aashman foundation Siddharth Deepak Rikame Completed TE 

Aashman foundation Garkal Rushikesh Rajendra Completed TE 

Aashman foundation Akshay Sanjay Bendale Completed TE 

Aashman foundation Vivek Nilkanth Completed TE 

Aashman foundation Gayatri Deshmukh Completed TE 

Aashman foundation KHADE PRASHANT SAMPAT Completed TE 

Aashman foundation Prachi Ramdas Mande Completed TE 

Aashman foundation Punam Balaji Taware Completed TE 

Aashman foundation Suchita Amrut Waghole Completed TE 

Aashman foundation Temgire Sneha Sanjeev Completed TE 

Aashman foundation Nilesh Shivasharan Completed TE 

Aashman foundation Pratiksha Ajinath Karale Completed TE 

Aashman foundation Akash yogesh kshatriya Completed TE 

Ybi foundation Rutuja Sawant Completed TE 

Ybi foundation Sandesh Prashant patil Completed TE 

Ybi foundation Farhatsultana Salim Momin Completed TE 

Ybi foundation Himani Prashant Supe Completed TE 
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Nandha Infotech Omkar Machindra Kutwal Completed TE 

Ybi foundation Rutuja mahesh kawade Completed TE 

Ybi foundation Omkar Shindade Completed TE 

Ybifoundation Mansee Ganesh Bandal Completed TE 

Ybi foundation Shruti Shelke Completed TE 

Zeal electromech Pvt Ltd narhe 
pune 

Malwadkar Deepak 
Dattatray 

Completed TE 

Ybi foundation Sneha Lagaskar Completed TE 

Ybi foundation Rutuja mahesh kawade Completed TE 

Ybi foundation Sangram Ganesh Vibhute Completed TE 

Ybi foundation Vivek Tayade Completed TE 

Ybi foundation Twinkle Ransingh Completed TE 

Ybi foundation Snehal Kadam Completed TE 

Ybi foundation Purvanjani Mali Completed TE 

Aashman Foundation Harshraj Ramkumar Completed TE 

Ybi foundation Sanjivani Satish Gavali Completed TE 

Avodha Edutech Pvt Ltd Gandle kshitija chandrakant Completed TE 

LetsGrowMore Kirti gopal kamdi Completed TE 

Ybifoundation Bandal Mansee Ganesh Completed TE 

Ybi foundation Jadhav Adesh Pradip Completed TE 

Ybi Foundation Diksha Gurudatta Tadke Completed TE 

Ybi foundation Twinkle Ransingh Completed TE 

Ybi foundation Akanksha Sanjay Dhaygude Completed TE 

Ybi foundation MD Tahir Ali Completed TE 

Ybi foundation Sneha Lagaskar Completed TE 

Ybi foundation Harshada Sanjay Bhagwat Completed TE 

Armeka financial pvt ltd Yash bhavnath Completed TE 

Ybi Foundation Diksha Gurudatta Tadke Completed TE 

Spark Foundation Sweta More Completed TE 

Ybi foundation Machale Rushikesh Pandit Completed TE 

Ybi foundation Anand jadhav Completed TE 

Coding Ninjas Omkar Shindade Completed TE 

YBI Foundation Shweta Tiwari Completed TE 

YBIF Akshay Sanjay Bendale Completed TE 

Ybi foundation Pravin Shivcharan Damodar Completed TE 

Ybi foundation Rohit Santosh pahilwan Completed TE 

Cognifront Vivek Rajesh Tayade Completed TE 

Ybi foundation Diksha Gurudatta Tadke Completed TE 

Ybi foundation Jadhav Adesh Pradip Completed TE 
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Ybi foundation Janhavi jadhao Completed TE 

Oasis Infobyte Nilesh Shivasharan Completed TE 

Ybi foundation Kanchan Rajesh Nanekar Completed TE 

Ukay metal industries Pvt .ltd Nikhil Somnath Gorade Completed TE 

Ybi foundation Yashraj Sawant Completed TE 

Ybi foundation Rutuja mahesh kawade Completed TE 

Ybi foundation Machale Rushikesh Pandit Completed TE 

Edu Fabrica Wadikar Om Ganesh Completed TE 

YBI foundation Garkal Rushikesh Rajendra Completed TE 

Ybi foundation Anand jadhav Completed TE 

Ybi foundation Machale Rushikesh Pandit Completed TE 

Flourisense technology Yogesh Prabhakar Completed TE 

Ybi foundation Md Tahir Ali Completed TE 

Ybi foundation Jadhav Adesh Pradip Completed TE 

Ybi foundation Gayatri Completed TE 

Ybi foundation Jagruti vilas Rane Completed TE 

YBI foundation Aishwarya Jitendra 
Deshmane 

Completed TE 

Ybi foundation Priyanka Sakat Completed TE 

Ybi foundation Digambar Tupurwadi Completed TE 

Lets Grow More Temgire Sneha Sanjeev Completed TE 

YBI FOUNDATION Nikhil Somnath Gorade Completed TE 

YBI Foundation Harshraj Ramkumar Completed TE 

Let's grow more Rohit Devkar Completed TE 

Ybi foundation Machale Rushikesh Pandit Completed TE 

YBIF Akshay Sanjay Bendale Completed TE 

SpaceECEinternship Sanjivani Satish Gavali Completed TE 

YBI foundation Soham Mahendrakumar Patil Completed TE 

YBIF Kanchan Rajesh Nanekar Completed TE 

YBIF Garkal Rushikesh Rajendra Completed TE 

NEO (national engineering olm Prajakta Bharat Navatake Completed TE 

Zeal electromech Pvt Ltd narhe 
pune 

Malwadkar Deepak 
Dattatray 

Completed TE 

Armeka Punam Balaji Taware Completed TE 

Let's Grow More Digambar Tupurwadi Completed TE 

Ybi foundation Machale Rushikesh Pandit Completed TE 

YBI Foundation Shweta Tiwari Completed TE 

Cognifront Vivek Rajesh Tayade Completed TE 

Flourisense tech Nilesh Shivasharan Completed TE 
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Spark foundation Omkar Shindade Completed TE 

YBI Fountain Akshay Godse Completed TE 

Gustovalley Lohar Adarsh Hari Completed TE 

Ybi foundation Uttam Choudhary Completed TE 

YBI foundation Chirag Santosh Patil Completed TE 

Ybi foundation Hardik Chhagan Mane Completed TE 

YBIF Garkal Rushikesh Rajendra Completed TE 

YBI Foundation Sangram Ganesh Vibhute Completed TE 

Oasis Infobyte Uttam Choudhary Completed TE 

Ybi foundation Himani Prashant Supe Completed TE 

Ybi foundation Sweta More Completed TE 

Oasis Infobyte Yashraj Sawant Completed TE 

Ybi foundation Gandle Kshitija chandrakant Completed TE 

Zeal electromech Pvt Ltd narhe 
pune 

Malwadkar Deepak 
Dattatray 

Completed TE 

Avorise tech solutions Tejas arun shetye Completed TE 

YBI FOUNDATION KHADE PRASHANT SAMPAT Completed TE 

Swyam online course Sonali Madhavrao Malishe Completed TE 

Armeka Punam Taware Completed TE 

Infosys Shinde Pooja Annasaheb Completed TE 

Ybi foundation Rohit Santosh Pahilwan Completed TE 

YBI foundation Omkar Thopate Completed TE 

Ybi foundation Vivek Nilkanth Completed TE 

Ybifoundation Shreeram Deepakrao Patil Completed TE 

Avodha Edutech Aditya Yashwant Gaikwad Completed TE 

Ybi foundation Gandle Kshitija chandrakant Completed TE 
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